

March 25, 2022

Estimate for window renovation at 766 Main Street Deadwood for Dragon Belly, LLC

This estimate includes the following:

- 1. Furnish and install 17 wood combination storm windows \$5950.
- 2. Refurbish 17 double hung windows, including reglazing, repainting, and replacing the sash weight cords 8160.
- 3. Restoration of 2 attic windows 1000.
- 4. 2% SD State Contractor's Excise Tax 302.

Total Estimate for this project: \$15412.

Submitted by Keith Umenthum, PO Box 231, Deadwood, SD 57732

605-920-1282

LINE ITEM QUOTES

The following is a schedule of the windows and doors for this project. For additional unit details, please see Line Item Quotes. Additional charges, tax or Terms and Conditions may apply. Detail pricing is per unit.

Line #1	Mark Unit:	Net Price:		283.86
Qty: 6		Ext. Net Price:	USD	1,703.16



Entered As: OM
 RO 47 1/2" X 54 3/16"
Egress Information
 No Egress Information available.

Configured Part: Combination for:
 Ultimate Wood Double Hung
 Outside Measurement 45" X 52"
 Extended Size Unit
 Combination 283.86
 Stone White Surround
 Bright View Mesh
 Primed Pine Finish
 ***Note: Unit Availability and Price is Subject to Change
 ***Note: Errors approved by TRENT BAZEY on Tuesday, March 15, 2022 @ 11:29:59 AM

Line #2	Mark Unit:	Net Price:		283.86
Qty: 9		Ext. Net Price:	USD	2,554.74



Entered As: OM
 RO 28 1/2" X 72 3/16"
Egress Information
 No Egress Information available.

Configured Part: Combination for:
 Ultimate Wood Double Hung
 Outside Measurement 26" X 70"
 Combination 283.86
 Stone White Surround
 Bright View Mesh
 Primed Pine Finish
 ***Note: Unit Availability and Price is Subject to Change

Line #3	Mark Unit:	Net Price:		195.88
Qty: 2		Ext. Net Price:	USD	391.76



Entered As: OM
 RO 26 1/2" X 26 3/16"
Egress Information
 No Egress Information available.

Configured Part: Combination for:
 Ultimate Wood Double Hung
 Outside Measurement 24" X 24"
 Combination 195.88
 Stone White Surround
 Bright View Mesh
 Primed Pine Finish
 ***Note: Unit Availability and Price is Subject to Change

Project Subtotal Net Price: USD 4,649.66
 6.500% Sales Tax: USD 302.23
 Project Total Net Price: USD 4,951.89

UNIT SUMMARY

The following is a schedule of the windows and doors for this project. For additional unit details, please see Line Item Quotes.

Additional charges, tax or Terms and Conditions may apply. Detail pricing is per unit.

NUMBER OF LINES: 3		TOTAL UNIT QTY: 17		EXT NET PRICE: USD		4,649.66
LINE	MARK UNIT	PRODUCT LINE	ITEM	NET PRICE	QTY	EXTENDED NET PRICE
1		Ultimate Wood	Configured Part for: Double Hung RO 47 1/2" X 54 3/16" Entered as OM 45" X 52"	283.86	6	1,703.16
2		Ultimate Wood	Configured Part for: Double Hung RO 28 1/2" X 72 3/16" Entered as OM 26" X 70"	283.86	9	2,554.74
3		Ultimate Wood	Configured Part for: Double Hung RO 26 1/2" X 26 3/16" Entered as OM 24" X 24"	195.88	2	391.76